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Ireland
England
Ireland
England
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
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Ireland

10 England

11 England

12 England

13 Northern Ireland
14 Jersey

15 Jersey

16 Jersey

17 Wales

18 Scotland

19 Wales

20 Scotland

21 Wales

22 Wales

22 Wales

24 Northern Ireland
25 Jersey

26 Scotland

27 Jersey

28 Jersey

Ireland
England
Jersey
Wales
Scotland

Northern Irelan

Senior Triple Crown 2017

Sandra Boswell
Anita Watts
Angie Brown

Pat Holmes
Sandra Simmonds
Theresa Watts
Roisin Cloake
Dymphna Kestell
Ann Cullen

Dee Dyke

Val Hopcraft
Catherine Wills
Donna Horton
Glenda Burrows
June High

Elaine Huggins
Kay Rogers

Alica Bogie
Angie Morgan
Margaret Rae
Hilary Cooke
Pauline McDonald
Jane King

Isobel Smith
Rose Edwards
Liz Gove

Sharon LeLouarn
Mich Le Lion

Points
Singles
122.0
118.5
81.0
71.0
32.5
27.0

Ladies Singles

182
144
178
231
200
161
171
167
191
191
179
172
192
160
121
149
141
144
139
188
97
158
123
128
116
131
144
120

Rank

Ok WN -

185
235
139
190
170
177
197
166
169
159
152
148
154
165
187
150
161
169
138
158
168
121
165
160
118
155
135
115

190
188
202
180
179
193
181
183
166
135
169
178
169
168
165
154
184
136
163
127
181
147
142
145
170
144
137
132

201
188
233
147
191
177
149
179
154
194
176
177
136
144
159
169
133
169
173
115
141
154
150
137
149
121
131
171

758
755
752
748
740
708
698
695
680
679
676
675
651
637
632
622
619
618
613
588
587
580
580
570
553
551
547
538



